
1,100 JPY

1,100 JPY

1,600 JPY

1,500 JPY

グラスワインにつきましてはスタッフまでお声掛け下さいませ。
Please ask the staff for wine by the glass.

ビール

カンパリオレンジ

ベリーニ

ミモザ

Beer

Campari with ruby orange juice

Bellini(Sparkling wine with peach juice)

Mimoza(Sparkling wine with orange juice)

Lista del le bevande

9,500 JPYワインペアリング
Wine pairing

5,500 JPYノンアルコールペアリング
Non-alcoholic pairing

込

1,200 JPY

700 JPY

700 JPY

900 JPY

スパークリング　グレープジュース

ノンアルコールビール

ジンジャーエール

ブラッドオレンジジュース

Non-alcoholic sparkling grape juice

Non-alcoholic beer

Ginger ale

Italian ruby orange juice

800 JPY

1,100 JPY

2,900 JPY

900 JPY

1,100 JPY

1,300 JPY

フジミネラルウォーター 780ml

アクアパンナ 750ml

ヴォス 800ml

スルジーヴァ 750ml

サンペレグリノ 750ml

オレッツァ 500ml

Fuji mineral water - Japan

Acqua Panna, Still - Italy

Voss, Still - Norway

Surgiva Frizzante - Italy

S.Pellegrino, Sparkling - Italy

Orezza, Sparkling - France

Sparkling Wine

White Wine

Franciacorta Extra Brut

Franciacorta Saten

Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore brut

NV

2015

NV

¥7,900

¥15,700

¥6,400

Le Marchesine

Mosnel

Trevisiol

Roero Arneis

Langhe Chardonnay

Arcato

Langhe Riesling 

2016

2017

2018

2017

¥6,100

¥11,500

¥9,700

¥12,100

Bordone

Fletcher Wines

Fletcher Wines

Ettore Germano

ピエモンテ

Ribolla

Bianco Breg

Pinot Grigio

La Castellada Pinot Grigio

Friulano

Sauvignon

2007

2007

2006

2011

2018

2018

¥23,000

¥23,000

¥42,000

¥12,000

¥24,200

¥24,200

Josko Gravner

Josko Gravner

Josko Gravner

La Castellada

Miani

Miani

フリウリ・ヴェネツィア・ジューリア

Matis 2018 ¥7,300La Cerreta

トスカーナ

Greco di Tufo

Ischia Forastera

2016

2016

¥8,800

¥9,000

Benito Ferrara

Cenatiempo

カンパーニャ

Verdicchio Superiore Conscio

Verdicchio Cantori

2016

2013

¥5,500

¥8,300

Accadia

Accadia

マルケ

SP68　Bianco

Chiaranda

2017

2017

¥8,500

¥13,900

Arianna Occhipinti

Donnafugata

シチリア

Piemonte

Friuli-Venezia Giulia

Toscana

Campagna

Marche

Sicilia

Chardonnay

Chardonnay "Tsukika" Moonlight harvest

Kerner 'Here Comes The Moon'

2016

2017

2017

¥18,200

¥26,700

¥9,100

Mie Ikeno

Mie Ikeno

COCO Farm & Winery

日本ワイン Japanese Wine

HATSUYUKI LATE HARVEST

ぴのぐり

ぴのろぜ

Kamisato Blanc 

Selene Terre de Yoichi

Sauvignon Blanc

Chardonnay

Sauvignon Blanc

Vignes Chantantes Prisme

Konkon kvevri

杤

Norapon Blanc

MUSUBI

2016

2019

2018

2019

2019

2019

2019

2020

2019

2018

2019

2019

2020

¥18,000

¥11,500

¥10,000

¥12,000

¥13,300

¥13,300

¥13,300

¥15,700

¥20,500

¥10,300

¥14,500

¥9,100

¥12,100

NIKI Hills Winery

10R Winery

10R Winery

蘭越いとう農園

Hirakawa Winery

Hamada Vineyard

Hamada Vineyard

TAKIZAWA Winery

Miyamoto Vineyard

Kondo Vineyard

モンガク谷ワイナリー

農楽蔵

Le Reve Winery

北海道ワイン Hokkaido Wine

Capitel Foscarino

Sassaia

Soave Classico Meridies

2019

2019

2016

¥11,500

¥7,800

¥4,800

Anselmi

La Biancara（Angiolino Maule）

Nardello

ヴェネト

Mamolo 2019 ¥5,500Maria Bortolotti

エミリア・ロマーニャ Emilia-Romagna

Pinot Noir 2018 ¥6,300La Crotta di Vegneron

ヴァッレ・ダオスタ　Valle d'Aosta

Veneto

込

Nosiola

Gewürztraminer Vom Lehm

2016

2018

¥8,300

¥7,800

Cesconi

Castelfeder

トレンティーノ・アルト・アディジェ Regione Autonoma Trentino-Alto Adige

Red Wine

ピエモンテ

Rosso del Veronese　Pario 2014 ¥13,000L'Arco

ヴェネト

Corbu

Kun

2015

2014

¥7,200

¥7,900

Clara Marcelli

Clara Marcelli

マルケ

SP68 Rosso

Contadino

2017

2016

¥8,500

¥8,700

Arianna Occhipinti

Frank Cornelissen

シチリア

Vino nobile Cesiro

Chianti Colli Senesi Barcaiolo

Ipogeo

Montigiao

Rosso di Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino

Toscana Rosso Trentennale

Troncone Toscana Rosso

Brunello di Montalcino 

Toscana Rosso

Chianti Classico

Percarlo

Lucente

Luce

Ornellaia

2011

2012

2016

2014

2016

2013

2011

2017

2012

2014

2016

2014

2016

2000

2000

¥12,100

¥5,100

¥5,400

¥7,600

¥18,000

¥27,000

¥30,000

¥6,800

¥23,000

¥11,000

¥10,100

¥27,000

¥13,900

¥39,900

¥78,600

Bruciata

Bruciata

Castellina

Il Borghetto

Il Paradiso di Manfuredi

Il Paradiso di Manfuredi

Il Paradiso di Manfuredi

Le Ragnaie

Le Ragnaie

Maliosa

San Giusto a Rentennano

San Giusto a Rentennano

Tenuta Luce

Tenuta Luce

Tenuta dell Ornellaia

トスカーナ

Sicilia

Marche

Toscana

Veneto

Piemonte

Sangiovese

Merlot

Pinot Noir

2017

2016

2016

¥12,000

¥16,000

¥20,500

Fanky Chateau

Mie Ikeno

Mie Ikeno

日本ワイン Japanese Wine

ピノ・ノワール

ソラチレッド

Nana-Tsu-Mori Pinot Noir

Yoichi-Nobori Passetoutgrain

Dualite

Second Vin Cuvée Gastronomique

Vignes Chantantes Volonté

Tap-kop Pinot Noir

Irenka Pinot Noir

MIYABI

2018

2017

2017

2018

2016

2017

2019

2019

2019

2019

¥16,000

¥7,900

¥13,300

¥12,700

¥30,000

¥12,700

¥20,500

¥12,500

¥12,700

¥12,700

10R Winery

10R Winery

Domaine Takahiko

Takahiko Soga

Hirakawa Winery

Hirakawa Winery

Miyamoto Vineyard

Kondo Vineyard

IRENKA Vineyard

Le Reve Winery

北海道ワイン Hokkaido Wine

Roero Bric del Medic

Barbera d'asti

Nebbiolo d'alba

Barbaresco

Dolcetto d 'Alba

Barbera d'Alba

2015

2018

2017

2017

2016

2015

¥9,000

¥9,700

¥10,800

¥14,500

¥9,700

¥16,000

Bordone

Fletcher Wines

Fletcher Wines

Fletcher Wines

Bartolo Mascarello

Bartolo Mascarello

Rosso Breg

Rosso

Refosco

2004

2016

2016

¥42,000

¥34,000

¥34,000

Josko Gravner

Miani

Miani

フリウリ・ヴェネツィア・ジューリア Friuli-Venezia Giulia

ピエモンテ Piemonte

Roero Audinaggio

Barbaresco Roccalini

Dolcetto d'Alba Barturot

Dolcetto d'Alba

Rosae

Barbera d'Alba

Langhe Nebbiolo

Barolo Tre Tine

Barolo Serralunga

Achille

Barla

2010

2013

2015

2018

2016

2018

2015

2013

2015

2017

2016

¥11,000

¥12,700

¥8,500

¥10,900

¥10,900

¥12,000

¥15,700

¥32,700

¥15,000

¥15,700

¥24,200

Cascina Ca Rossa

Cassina Roccalini

Ca Viola

Giuseppe Rinaldi

Giuseppe Rinaldi

Giuseppe Rinaldi

Giuseppe Rinaldi

Giuseppe Rinaldi

Principiano Ferdinando

Case Corini

Case Corini

込


